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34 - Avenida da Liberdade - Guisande

Liberdade (Igreja S Lazaro Il)
Liberdade (Caranda I)
Liberdade (Ponte)

Viriato A Nunes |

Viriato A Nunes |l

Barros e Soares |

Barros e Soares Il

Barros e Soares Il

Barros e Soares IV

Barros e Soares V
Independéncia |
Independéncia Il (Igreja)
Independéncia Il (Limite 1/2)
S Tiago |

Granjas | (Cruzamento)
Granjas Il

Granjas Ill (Ressondo)
Granjas IV

Espessandes |

Espessandes Il (Pinheiro Bicho)
Pinheiro Bicho Il (Figueredo)
Pinheiro Bicho IV (Lamas)
Estrada |

Estrada Il (Posto Médico)
Poca (Cruzamento)

Pocga (Maio Carvalho)

Entre Aguas

Agro |

Agro Il

Agras

Agras (Igreja)

S. Miguel Il (Igreja)

Souto (Cruzamento)

Senhor Aflitos | (Portela)
Guisande (Sr° Aflitos Il - Portela)
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|

VOLTA
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Guisande (Sr° Aflitos Il - Portela)
Agras (Travessa)

Assento

Agras (Igreja)

Agras

Agro Il

Agro |

Entre Aguas

Poca (Maio Carvalho)

Poca (Cruzamento)

Estrada Il (Posto Médico)
Estrada |

Pinheiro Bicho IV (Lamas)
Pinheiro Bicho Il (Figueredo)
Espessandes Il (Pinheiro Bicho)
Espessandes |

Granjas IV

Granjas lll (Ressondo)
Granjas I

Granjas | (Cruzamento)

S Tiago |

Independéncia Il (Limite 2/1)
Independéncia Il (Igreja)
Independéncia |

Barros e Soares V

Barros e Soares IV

Barros e Soares Il

Barros e Soares I

Barros e Soares |

Viriato A Nunes |l

Viriato A Nunes |

Liberdade (Ponte)

Liberdade (Caranda)

Jodo XXI (31 de Janeiro Il)
Raio (Senhora-a-Branca)
Raio (Novais e Sousa)

TRANSPORTES

URBANOS DE BRAGA
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